BK X:et Klubbtavling Vecka 15 2023

Plac. Namn
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Curt Eriksson

Roffe Eriksson

Ola Carlsson

Svante Hoglund

Stig Lundberg

Conny Larsson

Hans Erik Holmqvist
Lisa Hoff

Lars Goéran Eriksson
Benny Skogsberg
Borje Persson

Aina Rossander
Bengt Olof Lundstréom
Kurt Hiller

Ola Aberg

Margareta Mattsson
Sven Ivar Wikstrom
Keith Johansson
Marianne Ekl6v

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Soéren Rossander
Rolf Eriksson

Christer Englund
Arne Ornblom
Torsten Bergman
Ann Katrin Johansson
Tage Hoglund
Christer Lindstrom
Christer Jansson
Astrid Hovdebo
Inga Lill Oliv

Urban Persson
Erland Ornblom

Bibbi Molin

Ann Cristin S6derman
Sven Erik Hedman
Hans O Andersson

C = Kaffebiljett

S =5 Strike (Kaffebiljett H)
S = 4 Strike (Kaffebiljett D)

Res. HCP Tot. Ant. Rent Namn

755
759
863
853
806
737
752
610
737
768
576
639
727
678
671
548
510
579
657
652
626
597
586
693
647
636
714
652
612
559
524
587
575
500
626

166
142
29
36
62
130
106
247
114
74
264
194
103
142
149
266
286
211
132
134
159
187
197
87
131
137
56
113
147
196
230
163
175
248
121

921 C
901 C+S
892 C+S
889
868
867
858
857
851 S
842 C
840
833
830
820
820
814
796
790
789
786 C
785
784
783
780
778
773
770 S
765
759
755 C
754
750
750
748
747

654 91 745
668 40 708

Ola Carlsson
Svante Hoglund
Stig Lundberg
Benny Skogsberg
Roffe Eriksson

Curt Eriksson

Hans Erik Holmqvist
Lars Goran Eriksson
Conny Larsson
Bengt Olof Lundstréom
Tage Hoéglund

Arne Ornblom

Kurt Hiller

Ola Aberg

Hans O Andersson
Marianne EKkIov
Sven Erik Hedman
Christer Lindstréom
Rolf Gyllenhammar
Torsten Bergman
Aina Rossander
Ann Katrin Johansson
Soéren Rossander
Ann Cristin S6derman
Christer Jansson
Lisa Hoff

Rolf Eriksson

Urban Persson
Christer Englund
Keith Johansson
Bdrje Persson
Erland Ornblom
Astrid Hovdebo
Margareta Mattsson
Inga Lill Oliv

Sven lvar Wikstréom
Bibbi Molin

Res.
863
853
806
768
759
755
752
737
737
727
714
693
678
671
668
657
654
652
652
647
639
636
626
626
612
610
597
587
586
579
576
575
559
548
524
510

/
13
23
19
13
20
18
14
14
22
14
17
16
17
18
17
23
17
19
16
17
13
19
10
19
16
15
15
18
14
12
16
18
15
18
11
10

500 7 11
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